
I	 Schema Elettrico
GB	 Electric Diagram
F	 Schéma Electrique
D	 Schema Elektrisch
PL	 Schemat Elektryczny

NL	 Schema Electrisch
E	 Esquema Eléctrico
PT	 Esquema Eléctrico
TR	 Elektrik Şemasι

I	 Schema Elettrico
GB	 Electric Diagram
F	 Schéma Electrique
D	 Schema Elektrisch
PL	 Schemat Elektryczny

NL	 Schema Electrisch
E	 Esquema Eléctrico
PT	 Esquema Eléctrico
TR	 Elektrik Şemasι

SE_991.0599.104  -  220825  -  D000000006284_02  -  H90_612 r03 SE_991.0599.104  -  220825  -  D000000006284_02  -  H90_612 r03

Dolce, Corrado

04-Aug-2022

Released
0

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

H90_61203 Drawing N :Rev :

Modif. by
These drawings and specifications are the property of Franke Technology and

Trademartk Ltd and shall not be reproduced.copied or trasferred to any third party
without the prior written permission of Franke Tecnology and Trandemark Ltd.

Switzerland.It is strictly prohibited to get quotes from the drawing or bring
modifications without the prior written conset of franke Techology and Trademark

phase and neutral repositioning on EGO terminal blockDoc.status

Modification description
Approved date

WIRING DIAGRAM BRS EMC ATF HOBApproved by
Denomination

Doc Type

Creation date04/08/2022

DOLCE CORRADO Created by

991.0599.104 Code

BRW
BLU
BRW
W

HT
GRY

RED

RED
RED
RED

RED

BRS

WHT

ORG

1

2

34

5

BLU
BLK

BLK
BLU

7BLK

M
OTOR

6
5

4
3BLU

2L-B

1BRW

LUX2

2
1

AUX Faber ATF

2
1BLK

LUX1

2BLKY-G

1BLU

BLU

GRY

BRWL-B

BOTTOM
VIEWBRWY-G

BOTTOM
VIEW

Dolce, Corrado

04-Aug-2022

Released

0
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

H90_61203 Drawing N :Rev :

Modif. by
These drawings and specifications are the property of Franke Technology and

Trademartk Ltd and shall not be reproduced.copied or trasferred to any third party
without the prior written permission of Franke Tecnology and Trandemark Ltd.

Switzerland.It is strictly prohibited to get quotes from the drawing or bring
modifications without the prior written conset of franke Techology and Trademark

phase and neutral repositioning on EGO terminal blockDoc.status

Modification description
Approved date

WIRING DIAGRAM BRS EMC ATF HOBApproved by
Denomination

Doc Type

Creation date04/08/2022

DOLCE CORRADO Created by

991.0599.104 Code

BRW
BLU
BRW
W

HT
GRY

RED

RED
RED
RED

RED

BRS

WHT

ORG

1

2

34

5

BLU
BLK

BLK
BLU

7BLK

M
OTOR

6
5

4
3BLU

2L-B

1BRW

LUX2

2
1

AUX Faber ATF

2
1BLK

LUX1

2BLKY-G

1BLU

BLU

GRY

BRWL-B

BOTTOM
VIEWBRWY-G

BOTTOM
VIEW


